— MADE IN [TALY —

Dolomiti

Porcelain Tile

600 x 300mm
Natural & Grip

600 x 300mm
Natural & Grip

600 x 300mm
Natural & Grip

600 x 300mm
Natural & Grip

Name

Dolomiti Calibrated Porcelain Tile Basalto
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Basalto
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Basalto
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Basalto

Dolomiti Calibrated Porcelain Tile Calcite
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Calcite
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Calcite
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Calcite

Dolomiti Calibrated Porcelain Tile Cenere
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Cenere
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Cenere
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Cenere

Dolomiti Calibrated Porcelain Tile Sabbia
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Sabbia
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Sabbia
Dolomiti Rectified Porcelain Tile Sabbia

Product Code
IT-DOL-BAS-6030R
IT-DOL-BAS-6030N
IT-DOL-BAS-6060N
IT-DOL-BAS-12060N

IT-DOL-CCT-6030R
IT-DOL-CCT-6030N
IT-DOL-CCT-6060N
IT-DOL-CCT-12060N

IT-DOL-CEN-6030R
IT-DOL-CEN-6030N
IT-DOL-CEN-6060N
IT-DOL-CEN-12060N

IT-DOL-SAB-6030R
IT-DOL-SAB-6030N
IT-DOL-SAB-6060N
IT-DOL-SAB-12060N

Nominal Size
605x305x10
600x300x10
600x600x10
1200x600x10

605x305x10
600x300x10
600x600x10
1200x600x10

605x305x10
600x300x10
600x600x10
1200x600x10

605x305x10
600x300x10
600x600x10
1200x600x10

Finish
Grip R11
Natural
Natural
Natural

Grip R11
Natural
Natural
Natural

Grip R11
Natural
Natural
Natural

Grip R11
Natural
Natural
Natural

Pc/Box
8
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